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Sunday     1:00 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Doubles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Scr Event Prize

Team Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount
1 J. TRUMAN/J. PRICE 22 D001 12 455 546 516 546 482 1544 1544 1
2 L. PERKINS/J. VASQUEZ 32 D002 31 434 536 504 453 536 1493 1493 2
3 A. FRAZIER/M. FRAZIER 22 D001 39 445 575 453 459 575 1487 1487 3
4 R. ADKINS/J. GREGORY 13 D001 30 412 506 491 506 460 1457 1457 4
5 T. TENCH/T. WELLING 45 D002 36 424 516 516 471 450 1437 1437 5
6 V. CARTER/R. PRESUTTO 21 D002 37 432 527 398 527 484 1409 1409 6
7 P. SHULLICK/C. RAGNONI 36 D001 37 440 526 526 337 525 1388 1388 7
8 G. BURZ/K. KALIZEWSKI 36 D001 25 423 515 515 467 399 1381 1381 8
9 B. WURSTNER/F. TORRES 19 D001 34 436 462 446 450 462 1358 1358 9

10 D. JUSTICE/B. THWING 28 D002 41 399 513 513 398 444 1355 1355 10
11 M. CRADDOCK/W. WINIARSKI 9 D001 23 397 470 411 465 470 1346 1346 11
12 R. PARSCHEN/D. KATYNSKI 14 D001 44 476 468 468 458 413 1339 1339 12
13 D. QUILLIN/F. COUGHLIN 26 D001 20 400 509 449 376 509 1334 1334 13
14 B. KOVACH/M. KNAPP 11 D001 25 440 506 506 450 371 1327 1327 14
15 M. CHAPPO/M. BEDOCK 33 D002 40 421 459 427 459 436 1322 1322 15
16 J. BROZ/M. SACRA 34 D001 41 390 459 459 447 410 1316 1316 16
17 B. TARABEK/J. VASQUEZ 20 D001 11 445 484 425 404 484 1313 1313 17
18 C. HENNING/C. HENNING 12 D001 28 437 505 399 375 505 1279 1279 18
19 A. RUTH/M. SIMON 45 D002 35 433 448 428 448 397 1273 1273 19
20 C. GOERS/R. BIGGINS 27 D001 29 427 472 472 381 418 1271 1271 20
21 B. PRANCKUNAS/B. HENSLEY 38 D001 37 418 460 385 422 460 1267 1267 21
22 L. LADYZHENSKY/D. JUSTICE 4 D001 17 410 453 453 386 428 1267 1267 21
23 N. DIBLATTO/K. KALIZEWSKI 37 D002 33 435 491 365 491 404 1260 1260 23
24 C. CONNORS/P. BORON 35 D001 46 433 473 473 375 405 1253 1253 24
25 J. FEIST/V. FEIST 3 D001 15 408 466 394 388 466 1248 1248 25
26 J. MONHART/J. ELLIS 17 D002 45 395 439 419 439 389 1247 1247 26
27 S. WHYEL/K. WHYEL 24 D001 43 409 466 360 412 466 1238 1238 27
28 D. BURTZE/W. WINIARSKI 29 D002 44 417 467 467 347 421 1235 1235 28
29 C. MORROW/R. MARTIN 18 D001 40 426 444 409 444 380 1233 1233 29
30 T. CRIPPEN/J. GREGORY 44 D002 31 445 446 380 404 446 1230 1230 30
31 C. HAMILTON/E. URBAN 25 D001 35 396 425 387 411 425 1223 1223 31
32 G. BURZ/A. BALLESTERO 37 D002 34 424 419 419 394 409 1222 1222 32
33 K. LYONS/J. MALONEY 7 D002 43 391 417 416 388 417 1221 1221 33
34 V. SMITH/K. KNARR 15 D001 32 399 422 422 395 398 1215 1215 34
35 T. JONES/D. JONES 31 D002 37 407 406 404 406 391 1201 1201 35
36 F. HAMILTON/A. MORROW 19 D001 33 440 403 403 401 396 1200 1200 36
37 F. CONDE/K. FONDALE 3 D001 15 416 449 391 449 358 1198 1198 37
38 B. SLEPKO/F. SLEPKO 15 D001 31 392 479 373 342 479 1194 1194 38
39 R. WYNN/R. CUNNINGHAM 23 D001 24 342 482 327 482 385 1194 1194 38
40 W. LOWTHER SR/W. LOWTHER JR 29 D002 43 415 432 376 432 385 1193 1193 40
41 H. HADDERS/C. FELLING 46 D002 37 357 463 373 356 463 1192 1192 41
42 J. MILLER/E. MILLER 23 D001 22 394 422 388 422 376 1186 1186 42
43 A. CATON/M. JONES 39 D001 31 375 426 362 426 389 1177 1177 43
44 R. PUSZAK JR/A. PUSZAK 28 D002 42 382 433 397 345 433 1175 1175 44
45 M. BREFELD/S. GEARY 14 D001 43 422 446 361 366 446 1173 1173 45
46 G. PETRISKO/M. BEDOCK 27 D001 27 415 411 408 411 349 1168 1168 46
47 J. WRIGHT/T. EDWARDS 6 D001 18 395 469 368 469 329 1166 1166 47
48 Z. KEENE/M. CHAPPO 26 D001 19 380 435 405 325 435 1165 1165 48
49 R. SMITH/S. CLUTTER 16 D001 41 399 437 354 373 437 1164 1164 49
50 M. EARLS/D. LACHANCE 11 D001 26 413 457 339 365 457 1161 1161 50
51 Z. BORER/T. KLENOTIC 9 D001 23 374 427 336 427 393 1156 1156 51
52 J. CAMP/M. BREISCH 8 D001 21 372 432 367 356 432 1155 1155 52
53 J. TAYLOR/V. TAYLOR 38 D001 38 422 415 376 415 362 1153 1153 53
54 A. RIVERA/T. TENCH 4 D001 17 382 430 430 376 340 1146 1146 54
55 M. KRUPP/J. TRAXLER 8 D001 21 379 409 409 356 376 1141 1141 55
56 J. McCASKEY/B. TALLHAMER 25 D001 36 377 392 367 382 392 1141 1141 55
57 E. HEAD/C. WASHINGTON JR 34 D001 42 395 400 400 384 353 1137 1137 57
58 B. RIECK/D. KATYNSKI 42 D002 35 364 419 306 407 419 1132 1132 58

BTM-2023/PRO licensed to Samantha HamiltonBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Samantha HamiltonBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Samantha HamiltonBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Samantha HamiltonBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Samantha HamiltonBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Samantha HamiltonBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Samantha HamiltonBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Samantha HamiltonBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Samantha HamiltonBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Samantha HamiltonBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Samantha Hamilton03/23/25  4:44 pm  Page 1 of 4



ELYRIA OPEN 202503/23/25 Page 2

Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Scr Event Prize
Team Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount

59 T. UDOVICH/A. PIWOWAR 1 D001 45 381 400 351 369 400 1120 1120 59
60 K. CRIPPEN/T. CRIPPEN 13 D001 29 398 402 402 398 314 1114 1114 60
61 J. CLOUSE/D. CADIOU 10 D001 16 374 462 330 309 462 1101 1101 61
62 S. PRICE/A. CARTER 21 D001 33 364 398 393 398 310 1101 1101 61
63 M. ZINGALIS/C. ZINGALIS 30 D002 41 354 379 351 371 379 1101 1101 61
64 J. SPRUNGL/J. SPRUNGL 40 D001 11 378 390 390 319 375 1084 1084 64
65 J. MOON/J. RODRIGUEZ 5 D001 14 388 385 326 358 385 1069 1069 65
66 M. OATES/K. WATKINS 30 D002 40 346 383 383 320 355 1058 1058 66
67 D. YOUNKIN/B. WRIGHT JR 7 D001 19 389 361 338 348 361 1047 1047 67
68 G. ULLMAN/T. JOSEPH 12 D001 27 389 396 396 275 367 1038 1038 68
69 B. ROOT/K. BONNETT 2 D001 13 308 345 316 343 345 1004 1004 69
70 J. DEIDRICK/M. TEMPLE 1 D001 45 334 334 323 334 333 990 990 70
71 M. HAYNES/C. HAYNES 18 D001 39 348 361 303 314 361 978 978 71
72 M. CRADDOCK/M. COLBERG 41 D002 33 375 365 340 267 365 972 972 72
73 N. WEIHROUCH/V. JOHNSON 43 D002 45 340 336 313 298 336 947 947 73
74 R. SMITH/N. SCHRAMM 43 D002 46 297 308 263 308 288 859 859 74
75 S. CANTERBURY/T. HUBER 2 D001 13 275 290 210 243 290 743 743 75
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Doubles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Event Prize
Team Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 R. ADKINS/J. GREGORY 13 D001 30 412 506 506 491 506 460 1457 115 1572 1572 1
2 J. TRUMAN/J. PRICE 22 D001 12 455 546 546 516 546 482 1544 12 1556 1556 2
3 L. PERKINS/J. VASQUEZ 32 D002 31 434 536 536 504 453 536 1493 62 1555 1555 3
4 A. FRAZIER/M. FRAZIER 22 D001 39 445 575 575 453 459 575 1487 36 1523 1523 4
5 T. TENCH/T. WELLING 45 D002 36 424 516 516 516 471 450 1437 86 1523 1523 4
6 D. JUSTICE/B. THWING 28 D002 41 399 513 513 513 398 444 1355 146 1501 1501 6
7 M. CRADDOCK/W. WINIARSKI 9 D001 23 397 470 470 411 465 470 1346 151 1497 1497 7
8 J. BROZ/M. SACRA 34 D001 41 390 459 459 459 447 410 1316 168 1484 1484 8
9 D. QUILLIN/F. COUGHLIN 26 D001 20 400 509 509 449 376 509 1334 144 1478 1478 9

10 R. WYNN/R. CUNNINGHAM 23 D001 24 342 482 482 327 482 385 1194 283 1477 1477 10
11 V. CARTER/R. PRESUTTO 21 D002 37 432 527 527 398 527 484 1409 67 1476 1476 11
12 G. BURZ/K. KALIZEWSKI 36 D001 25 423 515 515 515 467 399 1381 88 1469 1469 12
13 H. HADDERS/C. FELLING 46 D002 37 357 463 463 373 356 463 1192 247 1439 1439 13
14 P. SHULLICK/C. RAGNONI 36 D001 37 440 526 526 526 337 525 1388 48 1436 1436 14
15 B. WURSTNER/F. TORRES 19 D001 34 436 462 462 446 450 462 1358 57 1415 1415 15
16 M. CHAPPO/M. BEDOCK 33 D002 40 421 459 459 427 459 436 1322 93 1415 1415 15
17 J. MONHART/J. ELLIS 17 D002 45 395 439 439 419 439 389 1247 156 1403 1403 17
18 L. LADYZHENSKY/D. JUSTICE 4 D001 17 410 453 453 453 386 428 1267 120 1387 1387 18
19 K. LYONS/J. MALONEY 7 D002 43 391 417 417 416 388 417 1221 165 1386 1386 19
20 A. CATON/M. JONES 39 D001 31 375 426 426 362 426 389 1177 204 1381 1381 20
21 C. HAMILTON/E. URBAN 25 D001 35 396 425 425 387 411 425 1223 153 1376 1376 21
22 B. KOVACH/M. KNAPP 11 D001 25 440 506 506 506 450 371 1327 48 1375 1375 22
23 J. FEIST/V. FEIST 3 D001 15 408 466 466 394 388 466 1248 124 1372 1372 23
24 B. ROOT/K. BONNETT 2 D001 13 308 345 345 316 343 345 1004 364 1368 1368 24
25 B. PRANCKUNAS/B. HENSLEY 38 D001 37 418 460 460 385 422 460 1267 100 1367 1367 25
26 J. CAMP/M. BREISCH 8 D001 21 372 432 432 367 356 432 1155 211 1366 1366 26
27 Z. BORER/T. KLENOTIC 9 D001 23 374 427 427 336 427 393 1156 206 1362 1362 27
28 R. PUSZAK JR/A. PUSZAK 28 D002 42 382 433 433 397 345 433 1175 187 1362 1362 27
29 B. RIECK/D. KATYNSKI 42 D002 35 364 419 419 306 407 419 1132 230 1362 1362 27
30 V. SMITH/K. KNARR 15 D001 32 399 422 422 422 395 398 1215 146 1361 1361 30
31 S. WHYEL/K. WHYEL 24 D001 43 409 466 466 360 412 466 1238 122 1360 1360 31
32 B. SLEPKO/F. SLEPKO 15 D001 31 392 479 479 373 342 479 1194 163 1357 1357 32
33 Z. KEENE/M. CHAPPO 26 D001 19 380 435 435 405 325 435 1165 192 1357 1357 32
34 M. ZINGALIS/C. ZINGALIS 30 D002 41 354 379 379 351 371 379 1101 254 1355 1355 34
35 C. GOERS/R. BIGGINS 27 D001 29 427 472 472 472 381 418 1271 79 1350 1350 35
36 B. TARABEK/J. VASQUEZ 20 D001 11 445 484 484 425 404 484 1313 36 1349 1349 36
37 J. MILLER/E. MILLER 23 D001 22 394 422 422 388 422 376 1186 158 1344 1344 37
38 J. McCASKEY/B. TALLHAMER 25 D001 36 377 392 392 367 382 392 1141 199 1340 1340 38
39 R. PARSCHEN/D. KATYNSKI 14 D001 44 476 468 468 468 458 413 1339 1339 1339 39
40 D. BURTZE/W. WINIARSKI 29 D002 44 417 467 467 467 347 421 1235 103 1338 1338 40
41 A. RUTH/M. SIMON 45 D002 35 433 448 448 428 448 397 1273 64 1337 1337 41
42 M. KRUPP/J. TRAXLER 8 D001 21 379 409 409 409 356 376 1141 194 1335 1335 42
43 C. HENNING/C. HENNING 12 D001 28 437 505 505 399 375 505 1279 55 1334 1334 43
44 A. RIVERA/T. TENCH 4 D001 17 382 430 430 430 376 340 1146 187 1333 1333 44
45 S. PRICE/A. CARTER 21 D001 33 364 398 398 393 398 310 1101 230 1331 1331 45
46 M. OATES/K. WATKINS 30 D002 40 346 383 383 383 320 355 1058 273 1331 1331 45
47 T. JONES/D. JONES 31 D002 37 407 406 406 404 406 391 1201 127 1328 1328 47
48 J. WRIGHT/T. EDWARDS 6 D001 18 395 469 469 368 469 329 1166 156 1322 1322 48
49 N. DIBLATTO/K. KALIZEWSKI 37 D002 33 435 491 491 365 491 404 1260 60 1320 1320 49
50 C. CONNORS/P. BORON 35 D001 46 433 473 473 473 375 405 1253 64 1317 1317 50
51 C. MORROW/R. MARTIN 18 D001 40 426 444 444 409 444 380 1233 81 1314 1314 51
52 R. SMITH/S. CLUTTER 16 D001 41 399 437 437 354 373 437 1164 146 1310 1310 52
53 T. UDOVICH/A. PIWOWAR 1 D001 45 381 400 400 351 369 400 1120 189 1309 1309 53
54 G. BURZ/A. BALLESTERO 37 D002 34 424 419 419 419 394 409 1222 86 1308 1308 54
55 J. CLOUSE/D. CADIOU 10 D001 16 374 462 462 330 309 462 1101 206 1307 1307 55
56 F. CONDE/K. FONDALE 3 D001 15 416 449 449 391 449 358 1198 105 1303 1303 56
57 W. LOWTHER SR/W. LOWTHER JR 29 D002 43 415 432 432 376 432 385 1193 108 1301 1301 57
58 E. HEAD/C. WASHINGTON JR 34 D001 42 395 400 400 400 384 353 1137 156 1293 1293 58
59 J. DEIDRICK/M. TEMPLE 1 D001 45 334 334 334 323 334 333 990 302 1292 1292 59
60 J. SPRUNGL/J. SPRUNGL 40 D001 11 378 390 390 390 319 375 1084 196 1280 1280 60
61 G. PETRISKO/M. BEDOCK 27 D001 27 415 411 411 408 411 349 1168 108 1276 1276 61
62 M. EARLS/D. LACHANCE 11 D001 26 413 457 457 339 365 457 1161 112 1273 1273 62
63 T. CRIPPEN/J. GREGORY 44 D002 31 445 446 446 380 404 446 1230 36 1266 1266 63
64 M. BREFELD/S. GEARY 14 D001 43 422 446 446 361 366 446 1173 91 1264 1264 64
65 K. CRIPPEN/T. CRIPPEN 13 D001 29 398 402 402 402 398 314 1114 148 1262 1262 65
66 R. SMITH/N. SCHRAMM 43 D002 46 297 308 308 263 308 288 859 391 1250 1250 66
67 F. HAMILTON/A. MORROW 19 D001 33 440 403 403 403 401 396 1200 48 1248 1248 67
68 M. HAYNES/C. HAYNES 18 D001 39 348 361 361 303 314 361 978 268 1246 1246 68
69 J. TAYLOR/V. TAYLOR 38 D001 38 422 415 415 376 415 362 1153 91 1244 1244 69
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Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Event Prize

Team Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount
70 J. MOON/J. RODRIGUEZ 5 D001 14 388 385 385 326 358 385 1069 172 1241 1241 70
71 N. WEIHROUCH/V. JOHNSON 43 D002 45 340 336 336 313 298 336 947 288 1235 1235 71
72 D. YOUNKIN/B. WRIGHT JR 7 D001 19 389 361 361 338 348 361 1047 170 1217 1217 72
73 G. ULLMAN/T. JOSEPH 12 D001 27 389 396 396 396 275 367 1038 170 1208 1208 73
74 S. CANTERBURY/T. HUBER 2 D001 13 275 290 290 210 243 290 743 444 1187 1187 74
75 M. CRADDOCK/M. COLBERG 41 D002 33 375 365 365 340 267 365 972 204 1176 1176 75
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